
Yog Nagari Rishikesh - SSS Hubballi Special Fare Summer Special/06226 - Exp - SWR 
MTJ/Mathura Junction to VGLJ/VGL Jhansi Junction 

4h 35m - 269 km - 1 halts - Departs Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YNRK Yog Nagari Rishikesh 17:55 0 1 0 22 386 NR
2 HW Haridwar 18:58 19:08 10m 0 1 23 71 314 NR
3 RK Roorkee 19:43 19:45 2m 3 1 64 36 269 NR
4 TPZ Tapri Junction

(Saharanpur)
20:38 20:40 2m 0 1 97 104 272 NR

5 DBD Deoband 20:56 20:58 2m 0 1 124 85 255 NR
6 MOZ Muzaffarnagar 21:15 21:17 2m 0 1 148 74 247 NR
7 KAT Khatauli 21:35 21:37 2m 0 1 170 72 242 NR
8 MTC Meerut City Junction 22:05 22:07 2m 0 1 204 53 224 NR
9 GZB Ghaziabad Junction 23:00 23:02 2m 0 1 251 32 217 NR
10 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 23:45 23:55 10m 0 1 274 71 207 NR
11 MTJ Mathura Junction 01:48 01:50 2m 0 2 408 72 177 NCR
12 AGC Agra Cantt. 02:35 02:40 5m 0 2 462 58 167 NCR
13 VGLJ VGL Jhansi Junction 06:25 06:30 5m 0 2 677 56 258 NCR
14 BINA Bina Junction 09:15 09:20 5m 0 2 831 59 411 WCR
15 BPL Bhopal Junction 11:40 11:45 5m 0 2 969 48 405 WCR
16 BSL Bhusaval Junction 20:00 20:05 5m 0 2 1368 69 205 CR
17 MMR Manmad Junction 22:45 22:50 5m 0 2 1552 51 558 CR
18 KPG Kopargaon 23:40 23:45 5m 0 2 1594 50 550 CR
19 ANG Ahmednagar Junction 02:00 02:03 3m 0 3 1706 42 640 CR
20 DDCC Daund Chord Line 04:00 04:03 3m 0 3 1788 47 525 CR
21 PUNE Pune Junction 05:35 05:45 10m 3 1861 45 560 CR
22 STR Satara 09:00 09:03 3m 0 3 2006 65 635 CR
23 KRD Karad 09:57 10:00 3m 0 3 2065 47 596 CR
24 SLI Sangli 11:27 11:30 3m 0 3 2133 9 558 CR
25 MRJ Miraj Junction 12:15 12:20 5m 0 3 2140 68 549 CR
26 GPB Ghataprabha 13:30 13:32 2m 0 3 2220 66 626 SWR
27 BGM Belagavi (Belgaum) 14:25 14:30 5m 0 3 2278 53 747 SWR
28 DWR Dharwad 16:48 16:50 2m 0 3 2399 31 737 SWR
29 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction

(Hubli)
17:30 0 3 2420 - 627 SWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 03 2024 (19:48)

Jun 03 2024 (19:48)

1

1


